All System Diagnostic Report
The Report is created by THINKCAR

Shop Name:

Address:

Telephone:N/A
Sn:988579800333
Time:01/23/2025 09:04:10
Technician Name:John

Year:2020

Make:AUDI
VIN:WAUZZZF35L1115692
Odometer:107623 km

Vehicle Software Version:V10.34

The following systems are OK:
1.01 Engine Electronics

2.02 Transmission Electronics
3.03 Brake Electronics

4.08 Climate Control Module
5.09 Electronic Central Electric
6.15 Airbag

7.17 Instrument Cluster

8.19 Data Bus OBD Interface
9.42 Driver's Door Electronics
10.44 Power Steering

11.4B Multi-Function Module

12.52 Passenger's Door Electronics

13.5F Information Electronics 1
14.6C Rear View Camera System
15.6D Rear Lid Electronics
16.76 Parking Aid

17.BB Rear Drivers Side Door Electronics
18.BC Rear Passenger Side Door Electronics

19.CA Sunroof Control Module
20.D6 Light Control Left 2
21.D7 Light Control Right 2

Repair Shop

Vehicle Information

Inspection Result

Pre-Scan



